CR6T 12 E26GU24
Series Initial Delivered Lumens CCT Voltage Base Type
CR6T
6" (152mm)
825L
11W, 825 Lumens - 75 LPW
1100L
14.5W, 1100 Lumens - 76 LPW

Includes E26 (Title 20 Compliant) and
GU24 Base Pigtail (Title 24 Compliant)
Ordering Information
Example: CR6T-825L-27K-12-E26GU24
3.5"
(90mm)
2.3"
(59mm)
Ø7.4"
(Ø188mm)
Ø5.3"
(Ø135mm)
CRT Series
CR6T LED Downlight - 6" (152mm)
Product Description
The new CR6T LED downlight delivers up to 1,600 lumens while achieving over 75 lumens per watt. This
breakthrough performance is achieved by combining the high efficacy and high-quality 90 CRI light. The
CR6T is available in warm and cool color temperatures, and easily installs into most standard five-inch or
six-inch recessed IC or non-IC housings.
Applications: New construction or upgrade for residential and commercial lighting
Initial Delivered Lumens: 825 Lumens, 1,100 Lumens, 1,600 Lumens
Input Power: 11 watts, 14.5 watts, 21 watts
CRI: 90+
CCT : 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
Limited Warranty†: 5 years
Lifetime: Designed to last 50,000 hours
Dimming: Dimmable to 5%
Rated for Dry, Damp, and Wet Locations
Performance Summary
Ordering Number Single-Carton UPC
Single Cartons
Per Master Carton
Master Carton
ITF-14
Watts CCT Lumens Rated Life (Hrs)
CR6T-825L-27K-12-E26GU24 849665023487 12 10849665023484 11 2700K 825 50,000
CR6T-825L-30K-12-E26GU24 849665023494 12 10849665023491 11 3000K 825 50,000
CR6T-825L-35K-12-E26GU24 849665023500 12 10849665023507 11 3500K 825 50,000
CR6T-825L-40K-12-E26GU24 849665023517 12 10849665023514 11 4000K 825 50,000
CR6T-1100L-27K-12-E26GU24 849665023425 12 10849665023422 14.5 2700K 1,100 50,000
CR6T-1100L-30K-12-E26GU24 849665023432 12 10849665023439 14.5 3000K 1,100 50,000
CR6T-1100L-35K-12-E26GU24 849665025412 12 10849665025419 14.5 3500K 1,100 50,000
CR6T-1100L-40K-12-E26GU24 849665023449 12 10849665023446 14.5 4000K 1,100 50,000
CR6T-1600L-27K-12-E26GU24 849665023456 12 10849665023453 21 2700K 1,600 50,000
CR6T-1600L-30K-12-E26GU24 849665023463 12 10849665023460 21 3000K 1,600 50,000
CR6T-1600L-35K-12-E26GU24 849665025429 12 10849665025426 21 3500K 1,600 50,000
CR6T-1600L-40K-12-E26GU24 849665023470 12 10849665023477 21 4000K 1,600 50,000
Accessories
Field-Installed
Trims
CR6T-TRMBRAN-1